
Sublimation Paper Sheets

Sublimation Ink

Sublimation Protective Paper

Mouse Pad

Stainless Steel Photo Travel Tumbler

Sublimation Slate

Sublimation Water Bottle

Inkjet T-shirt Transfer Paper(Cotton)

50

/

10

20

5000

1000

200

1000

2000

CTNS

CTNS

ROLLS

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

SHEETS

PRODUCT                    MOQ          UNIT

Industrial Sublimation Paper 
(500m/1000m Jumbo Roll)

KOALA® PAPER



Water Slide Decal Paper

Tattoo Paper

Tumbler Heat Press

Mini Heat Press

DTF Film

TPU Powder

DTP

Cuttable HTV

Sublimation HTV

2000

2000

20

200

100

200

100

100

100

SHEETS

SHEETS

SETS

SETS

ROLLS

KGS

ROLLS

ROLLS

ROLLS

PRODUCT                   MOQ           UNIT

KOALA® PAPER



Paper Facestock

Vinyl Facestock

Uncoated Paper Label

Inkjet Paper Label

Inkjet Vinyl Label

Laser Vinyl Label

Label Roll

Photo Paper

Self-Adhesive Photo Paper

/

/

50

50

20

20

/

50

50

CTNS

CTNS

CTNS

CTNS

CTNS

CTNS

PRODUCT                   MOQ           UNIT

KOALA® PAPER



Magnetic Paper

White Cardstock Paper

White Plotter Paper

Tracing Paper

Engineering Copy Paper

Inkjet Photographic Matte PP

Inkjet Photographic PET

PVC Card Sheets

Inkjet Textured Paper

10

50

200

200

200

10

10

10

10

CTNS

CTNS

ROLLS

ROLLS

ROLLS

CTNS

CTNS

CTNS

CTNS

PRODUCT                   MOQ           UNIT

KOALA® PAPER



Hot Cold Laminator

Laminating Pouches

Water-based Ink

50

10

50

SETS

CTNS

CTNS

PRODUCT                   MOQ           UNIT

KOALA® PAPER


